
8th list for prosecution

SI. No. Case No. Next Date

4 CJM, Tinsukia PRC. 119/2024 31.08.2021 19.08.2024

J
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PRC. 11/2024
PRC. 52/2024

05.09.2024
09.09.2024

CJM, Tinsukia
CJM, Tinsukia

Name of the
Court

Sections/Acts 
under which case 

is registered

Date of 
occurrence 
of offence

CJM, Tinsukia
CJM, Tinsukia
CJM, Tinsukia

12.08.2024
12.09.2024
12.08.2024

5
6

PRC. 1345/2023
PRC. 688/2023

PRC. 1434/2023

12.10.2017
08.09.2020
04.05.2020

_!
2
3

294/427/506 I PC
379 IPC 

34.1/294/506 I PC 
448/341/294/506

IPC 
323/294/34 IPC 

224 IPC
11.07.2017
16.12.2015

1OH-EXQ,URT^QETHE CHIEF JUDICIAL MAGISTRATE, TINSUKIA 
LJST OF _CASE_SFQR_WLTHDRAWAL FROM PROSECUTION U/S, 321 Cr.P.C
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